PEDF L IT

MICRO TOMMY 3 TORSION

LUXEON M - 3 X 3,82W
350mA DC

Light output 3 X 400 lumen
Dimmable PWM or CCR
CRI 80

Beam Angle: 36°
Adjustability 35°- 20°
Vf:3X 10,95

Sdem: 3
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Finish
Textured Black
Textured White

Textured White + Focus
Textured Black

Textured Black + Textured White
Front

Textured Black + Focus Gold
Ano
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2700K
419326
419347

419394

419395

419396

3000K
419316
419337
419384

419385

419386



Installation

Cutout 162 x 52 mm
Inst. Height 60 mm
EAN Codes

EAN 54 15233 03033 8 - Ref. 419326 - Textured Black - 2700K

EAN 54 15233 03034 5 - Ref. 419347 - Textured White - 2700K

EAN 54 15233 03035 2 - Ref. 419394 - Textured White + Focus Textured Black - 2700K
EAN 54 15233 03036 9 - Ref. 419395 - Textured Black + Textured White Front - 2700K
EAN 54 15233 03037 6 - Ref. 419396 - Textured Black + Focus Gold Ano - 2700K

EAN 54 15233 06038 0 - Ref. 419337 - Textured White - 3000K

EAN 54 15233 06037 3 - Ref. 419316 - Textured Black - 3000K

EAN 54 15233 06039 7 - Ref. 419384 - Textured White + Focus Textured Black - 3000K
EAN 54 15233 06040 3 - Ref. 419385 - Textured Black + Textured White Front - 3000K
EAN 54 15233 06041 0 - Ref. 419386 - Textured Black + Focus Gold Ano - 3000K
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